 EM4200
Copyright © 2009, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA
Subject to change without notice
Rev. A, 01/09
 Phone: +41.32.755-5111, Fax: +41.32.755-5403
128 bit Read Only Low Frequency

 Very low power consumption and High performances
Typical Configuration
Ordering Information
The versions below are considered standards and should be readily available. For the other delivery form, please contact
EM Microelectronic-Marin S.A. Please make sure to give the complete part number when ordering.
Part Number IC Data Encoding Data Length IC Cres Package Delivery Form
EM4200A6WS7-001 Manchester – 64RF  64 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200A6WS7E-001 Manchester – 64RF  64 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200B5WS7-006 Biphase – 32RF 128 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200B5WS7-007 Biphase – 32RF 128 bits 210pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200C4WS7-008 PSK – 16RF 64 bits 75pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200C4WS7-002 PSK – 16RF 64 bits 250pF Sawn wafer Wafer on frame
EM4200XXYYY-%%% Custom Custom Custom Custom Custom
EM MICROELECTRONIC - MARIN SA
C1
EM4200
L